
TYPICAL ANALYSIS 

PROPERTY 

APPEARANCE @ 25°C

% SOLIDS 

pH (5% AQUEOUS) 

% NaCl 

%Active 

COLOR, GARDNER '98 

COLOR, GARDNER BYK 

SPECIFICATION 

CLEAR, YELLOW LIQUID 

35.0 - 37.0 

4.5 - 6.5 

4.8 - 5.3 

29.7 - 32.2 

3 MAX. 

REPORT 

RESULTS 

PASS 

36.2 

5.2 

5.0 

31.2 

0.9 

Product Description:   COCAMIDOPROPYL BETAINE
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