

## TYPICAL ANALYSIS

Product Description: COCAMIDOPROPYL BETAINE

PROPERTY	SPECIFICATION	RESULTS
APPEARANCE @ 25°C	CLEAR, YELLOW LIQUID	PASS
% SOLIDS	35.0 - 37.0	36.2
pH (5% AQUEOUS)	4.5 - 6.5	5.2
% NaCl	4.8 - 5.3	5.0
%Active	29.7 - 32.2	31.2
COLOR, GARDNER '98	3 MAX.	
COLOR, GARDNER BYK	REPORT	0.9

Distributed by: Chemistry Connection 253 Sturgis Rd Conway, AR 72034 (501) 470-9689 (888) 583-7738 www.chemistryconnection.com

This information is for general research purposes only. Chemistry Connection does not guarantee its accuracy. We assume no responsibility for any loss, damage or expense, direct or consequential, arising out of use. It is the user's responsibility to satisfy himself as to the suitableness & completeness of such information for his own particular use.